
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex

1 229 01:36:50 Rocchi, Marco Atl Mds Panariagroup 1976 M

2 200 01:39:24 Piana, Giulio Team Mud &Snow 1981 M

3 213 01:42:30 Seghicelli, Lorenzo Individuale 1981 M

4 192 01:42:31 Galvani, Giacomo Pod. Pontelungo Bologna 1975 M

5 114 01:43:20 Bacchelli, Lorenzo Il Corso Di Corsa 1972 M

6 205 01:44:10 Fontana, Juri Team Mud &Snow 1982 M

7 191 01:45:48 Vandelli, Fabio Pod. Formiginese 1990 M

8 142 01:47:18 Casali, Benedetto Individuale 1986 M

9 180 01:47:34 Cuscianna, Vito Rcm Casinalbo 1960 M

10 112 01:49:56 Zara, Emilio Il Corso Di Corsa 1962 M

11 172 01:50:45 Calanca, Fabrizio Individuale 1971 M

12 222 01:51:56 Battagliola, Enrico Atl Mds Panariagroup 1976 M

13 199 01:52:19 Pedroni, Francesco Team Mud &Snow 1985 M

14 160 01:52:27 Negro, Giancarlo Team Mud &Snow 1968 M

15 155 01:54:20 Maggi, Marco Team Mud &Snow 1981 M

16 118 01:55:47 Verati, Marco Team Mud &Snow 1968 M

17 215 01:56:18 Pellegrini, Andrea Team Mud &Snow 1983 M

18 238 01:56:56 Passamonte, Daniele 3'30 Running Team 1985 M

19 209 01:57:44 Va Der Veen, Erik Runners &Friends 1987 M

20 217 01:57:58 Burgoni, Christian Atl. Frignano 1977 M

21 230 01:58:28 Florin Ioah, Dolha Team Mud &Snow 1976 M

22 206 01:58:37 Basile, Antonio 1961 M

23 207 01:58:49 Montanari, Luca Team Mud &Snow 1985 M

24 134 01:58:55 Bonacini, Enrico Individuale 1976 M

25 107 02:00:41 Pignatti, Alessandro Individuale 1990 M

26 104 02:01:36 Barani, Domenico Team Mud &Snow 1969 M

27 179 02:02:00 Zambon, Cristian 3'30 Running Team 1975 M

28 181 02:02:29 Doku, Agron Rcm Casinalbo 1974 M

29 138 02:03:30 Perfetti, Roberto Team Mud &Snow 1966 M

30 220 02:04:41 Pattuzzi, Giorgio Atl. Frignano 1968 M

31 127 02:05:47 Montanari, Francesco Team Mud &Snow 1968 M

32 193 02:05:52 Borsari, Pierluigi Sampolese Asd 1967 M

33 235 02:05:56 Montorsi, Riccardo Gruppo Cai 1981 M

34 140 02:05:59 Coppola, Domenico Atl Mds Panariagroup 1968 M

35 168 02:06:11 Tironi, Annalisa La Fratellanza 1977 F

36 236 02:06:28 Paderni, Andrea Pol. Scandiano 1968 M

37 130 02:07:04 La Valvo, Lorenzo Individuale 1996 M

38 225 02:07:18 Costantini, Paolo Sc Lombardini 1972 M

39 116 02:07:34 Bergonzini, Otello Team Mud &Snow 1962 M



40 139 02:08:08 Ranieri, Marianna Team Mud &Snow 1971 F

41 102 02:08:39 Montagnani, Luca Individuale 1983 M

42 190 02:09:41 Foligno, Roberto Madonnina Podismo 1970 M

43 218 02:10:09 Ugolini, Sonia Atl. Frignano 1971 F

44 171 02:10:13 Melotti, Alessio Individuale 1973 M

45 185 02:10:24 Pollastri, Gianfranco Runcard 1975 M

46 175 02:13:02 Gheduzzi, Roberto Madonnina Podismo 1964 M

47 178 02:13:25 Del Carlo, Sonia Pod. Formiginese 1974 F

48 184 02:14:12 Baruffi, Andrea Runcard 1968 M

49 122 02:14:48 Gavioli, Davide Modena Runners Club 1983 M

50 216 02:15:48 Cornia, Mario Individuale 1959 M

51 234 02:16:08 Montelli, Daniela 3'30 Running Team 1977 F

52 173 02:16:15 Rovatti, Daniele Madonnina Podismo 1966 M

53 237 02:16:16 Lei, Matteo 3'30 Running Team 1975 M

54 154 02:17:31 Pellegrini, Mattia Team Mud &Snow 1973 M

55 223 02:19:03 Micheloni, Luca La Guglia 1983 M

56 219 02:20:43 Fontana, Gabriele Atl. Frignano 1972 M

57 128 02:21:40 Balestri, Alessio Individuale 1986 M

58 167 02:21:51 Venturelli, Davide Individuale 1972 M

59 208 02:22:09 Fernandez Mas, Antonio Runners &Friends 1988 M

60 186 02:22:34 Fortini, Renzo Team Mud &Snow 1975 M

61 143 02:22:35 Mai, Jennifer Team Mud &Snow 1980 F

62 151 02:22:58 Lolli, Riccardo Individuale 1977 M

63 108 02:22:59 Vaccari, Franco Individuale 1958 M

64 169 02:23:00 Monzali, Claudio Individuale 1972 M

65 194 02:23:01 Lolli, Francesco Team Mud &Snow 1979 M

66 159 02:23:02 Marinelli, Paolo Individuale 1979 M

67 226 02:23:19 Giovanelli, Patrizio Individuale 1963 M

68 170 02:23:54 Ognibene, Guido Individuale 1973 M

69 164 02:23:59 Perfetti, Simone Team Mud &Snow 1992 M

70 214 02:24:00 Olles Morillo, Vicenc Runcard 1980 M

71 137 02:25:36 Daneels, Claudio Individuale 1989 M

72 174 02:26:01 Montanari, Valeria Madonnina Podismo 1973 F

73 177 02:26:02 Carnevali, Rossano Madonnina Podismo 1960 M

74 123 02:26:06 Gaddi, Paolo Individuale 1961 M

75 201 02:26:11 Mesti, Ugo Team Mud &Snow 1959 M

76 129 02:26:46 Lorenzini, Andrea Team Mud &Snow 1990 M

77 135 02:27:03 Garuti, Paolo Pol. Castelnuovo 1960 M

78 125 02:27:38 Gaetani, Giorgio Individuale 1962 M

79 105 02:29:06 Chiarini, Cristian Vicoria Sant'Agata Bolognese 1986 M

80 141 02:29:17 Gianaroli, Francesco Individuale 1981 M

81 131 02:31:26 Ricco', Darco Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1960 M

82 132 02:31:28 Raspini, Massimo Individuale 1983 M

83 224 02:32:05 Cavani, Graziano Pod Sassolese 1964 M

84 195 02:33:24 Roversi, Roberto 1978 M

85 232 02:35:49 Malpighi, Annamaria Castello Asd 1978 F

86 101 02:35:50 Mantovani, Massimo Joy Runner 1976 M

87 183 02:36:01 Gasparini, Giorgia 3'30 Running Team 1974 F

88 203 02:36:05 Bonetti, Laura Team Mud &Snow 1983 F

89 202 02:36:06 Magnani, Marcello Team Mud &Snow 1981 M



90 221 02:37:54 Tanaglia, Fausto Gsda Rondone 1962 M

91 136 02:41:05 Cottafavi, Matteo Individuale 1991 M

92 165 02:41:24 Bertacchini, Marco La Guglia 1969 M

93 144 02:42:43 Albertini, Patrizia Team Mud &Snow 1960 F

94 109 02:42:46 Denovellis, Andrea Team Mud &Snow 1968 M

95 189 02:43:01 Giovannini, Lorenzo 1986 M

96 188 02:43:22 Iori, Simone 1980 M

97 153 02:43:41 Robert, Emmanuel Team Mud &Snow 1970 M

98 149 02:43:51 Casali, Serena Pod. Interforze 1977 F

99 187 02:47:36 De Vivo, Rosa 3'30 Running Team 1972 F

100 228 02:47:37 Rugani, Antonio 3'30 Running Team 1968 M

101 233 02:47:38 Paladi, Tatiana Team Mud &Snow 1975 F

102 196 02:59:20 Tagliati, Paola Team Mud &Snow 1973 F

103 120 03:00:57 Moga Duina, Claudia Ionella Team Mud &Snow 1975 F

104 166 03:02:41 Gandolfi, Margherita 3'30 Running Team 1963 F

105 113 03:05:13 Pedrazzi, Rosa Team Mud &Snow 1963 F

106 227 03:05:48 Mattivi, Francesca 3'30 Running Team 1969 F

107 100 03:08:07 Ricchetti, Guido Individuale 1974 M

108 133 03:12:42 Martinelli, Marcello 3'30 Running Team 1978 M

109 176 03:28:20 Poggi, Nicoletta Madonnina Podismo 1971 F

110 162 03:39:47 Palandri, Ginetta Pod Sassolese 1966 F

111 163 03:39:48 Mussini, Enrico Pod Sassolese 1973 M

112 147 03:41:20 Gandolfi, Cecilia Individuale 1959 F

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex

1 229 01:36:50 Rocchi, Marco Atl Mds Panariagroup 1976 M

2 200 01:39:24 Piana, Giulio Team Mud &Snow 1981 M

3 213 01:42:30 Seghicelli, Lorenzo Individuale 1981 M

4 192 01:42:31 Galvani, Giacomo Pod. Pontelungo Bologna 1975 M

5 114 01:43:20 Bacchelli, Lorenzo Il Corso Di Corsa 1972 M

6 205 01:44:10 Fontana, Juri Team Mud &Snow 1982 M

7 191 01:45:48 Vandelli, Fabio Pod. Formiginese 1990 M

8 142 01:47:18 Casali, Benedetto Individuale 1986 M

9 180 01:47:34 Cuscianna, Vito Rcm Casinalbo 1960 M

10 112 01:49:56 Zara, Emilio Il Corso Di Corsa 1962 M

11 172 01:50:45 Calanca, Fabrizio Individuale 1971 M

12 222 01:51:56 Battagliola, Enrico Atl Mds Panariagroup 1976 M

13 199 01:52:19 Pedroni, Francesco Team Mud &Snow 1985 M

14 160 01:52:27 Negro, Giancarlo Team Mud &Snow 1968 M

15 155 01:54:20 Maggi, Marco Team Mud &Snow 1981 M

16 118 01:55:47 Verati, Marco Team Mud &Snow 1968 M

17 215 01:56:18 Pellegrini, Andrea Team Mud &Snow 1983 M

18 238 01:56:56 Passamonte, Daniele 3'30 Running Team 1985 M

19 209 01:57:44 Va Der Veen, Erik Runners &Friends 1987 M

20 217 01:57:58 Burgoni, Christian Atl. Frignano 1977 M

21 230 01:58:28 Florin Ioah, Dolha Team Mud &Snow 1976 M

22 206 01:58:37 Basile, Antonio 1961 M

23 207 01:58:49 Montanari, Luca Team Mud &Snow 1985 M



24 134 01:58:55 Bonacini, Enrico Individuale 1976 M

25 107 02:00:41 Pignatti, Alessandro Individuale 1990 M

26 104 02:01:36 Barani, Domenico Team Mud &Snow 1969 M

27 179 02:02:00 Zambon, Cristian 3'30 Running Team 1975 M

28 181 02:02:29 Doku, Agron Rcm Casinalbo 1974 M

29 138 02:03:30 Perfetti, Roberto Team Mud &Snow 1966 M

30 220 02:04:41 Pattuzzi, Giorgio Atl. Frignano 1968 M

31 127 02:05:47 Montanari, Francesco Team Mud &Snow 1968 M

32 193 02:05:52 Borsari, Pierluigi Sampolese Asd 1967 M

33 235 02:05:56 Montorsi, Riccardo Gruppo Cai 1981 M

34 140 02:05:59 Coppola, Domenico Atl Mds Panariagroup 1968 M

35 236 02:06:28 Paderni, Andrea Pol. Scandiano 1968 M

36 130 02:07:04 La Valvo, Lorenzo Individuale 1996 M

37 225 02:07:18 Costantini, Paolo Sc Lombardini 1972 M

38 116 02:07:34 Bergonzini, Otello Team Mud &Snow 1962 M

39 102 02:08:39 Montagnani, Luca Individuale 1983 M

40 190 02:09:41 Foligno, Roberto Madonnina Podismo 1970 M

41 171 02:10:13 Melotti, Alessio Individuale 1973 M

42 185 02:10:24 Pollastri, Gianfranco Runcard 1975 M

43 175 02:13:02 Gheduzzi, Roberto Madonnina Podismo 1964 M

44 184 02:14:12 Baruffi, Andrea Runcard 1968 M

45 122 02:14:48 Gavioli, Davide Modena Runners Club 1983 M

46 216 02:15:48 Cornia, Mario Individuale 1959 M

47 173 02:16:15 Rovatti, Daniele Madonnina Podismo 1966 M

48 237 02:16:16 Lei, Matteo 3'30 Running Team 1975 M

49 154 02:17:31 Pellegrini, Mattia Team Mud &Snow 1973 M

50 223 02:19:03 Micheloni, Luca La Guglia 1983 M

51 219 02:20:43 Fontana, Gabriele Atl. Frignano 1972 M

52 128 02:21:40 Balestri, Alessio Individuale 1986 M

53 167 02:21:51 Venturelli, Davide Individuale 1972 M

54 208 02:22:09 Fernandez Mas, Antonio Runners &Friends 1988 M

55 186 02:22:34 Fortini, Renzo Team Mud &Snow 1975 M

56 151 02:22:58 Lolli, Riccardo Individuale 1977 M

57 108 02:22:59 Vaccari, Franco Individuale 1958 M

58 169 02:23:00 Monzali, Claudio Individuale 1972 M

59 194 02:23:01 Lolli, Francesco Team Mud &Snow 1979 M

60 159 02:23:02 Marinelli, Paolo Individuale 1979 M

61 226 02:23:19 Giovanelli, Patrizio Individuale 1963 M

62 170 02:23:54 Ognibene, Guido Individuale 1973 M

63 164 02:23:59 Perfetti, Simone Team Mud &Snow 1992 M

64 214 02:24:00 Olles Morillo, Vicenc Runcard 1980 M

65 137 02:25:36 Daneels, Claudio Individuale 1989 M

66 177 02:26:02 Carnevali, Rossano Madonnina Podismo 1960 M

67 123 02:26:06 Gaddi, Paolo Individuale 1961 M

68 201 02:26:11 Mesti, Ugo Team Mud &Snow 1959 M

69 129 02:26:46 Lorenzini, Andrea Team Mud &Snow 1990 M

70 135 02:27:03 Garuti, Paolo Pol. Castelnuovo 1960 M

71 125 02:27:38 Gaetani, Giorgio Individuale 1962 M

72 105 02:29:06 Chiarini, Cristian Vicoria Sant'Agata Bolognese 1986 M

73 141 02:29:17 Gianaroli, Francesco Individuale 1981 M



74 131 02:31:26 Ricco', Darco Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1960 M

75 132 02:31:28 Raspini, Massimo Individuale 1983 M

76 224 02:32:05 Cavani, Graziano Pod Sassolese 1964 M

77 195 02:33:24 Roversi, Roberto 1978 M

78 101 02:35:50 Mantovani, Massimo Joy Runner 1976 M

79 202 02:36:06 Magnani, Marcello Team Mud &Snow 1981 M

80 221 02:37:54 Tanaglia, Fausto Gsda Rondone 1962 M

81 136 02:41:05 Cottafavi, Matteo Individuale 1991 M

82 165 02:41:24 Bertacchini, Marco La Guglia 1969 M

83 109 02:42:46 Denovellis, Andrea Team Mud &Snow 1968 M

84 189 02:43:01 Giovannini, Lorenzo 1986 M

85 188 02:43:22 Iori, Simone 1980 M

86 153 02:43:41 Robert, Emmanuel Team Mud &Snow 1970 M

87 228 02:47:37 Rugani, Antonio 3'30 Running Team 1968 M

88 100 03:08:07 Ricchetti, Guido Individuale 1974 M

89 133 03:12:42 Martinelli, Marcello 3'30 Running Team 1978 M

90 163 03:39:48 Mussini, Enrico Pod Sassolese 1973 M

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex

1 168 02:06:11 Tironi, Annalisa La Fratellanza 1977 F

2 139 02:08:08 Ranieri, Marianna Team Mud &Snow 1971 F

3 218 02:10:09 Ugolini, Sonia Atl. Frignano 1971 F

4 178 02:13:25 Del Carlo, Sonia Pod. Formiginese 1974 F

5 234 02:16:08 Montelli, Daniela 3'30 Running Team 1977 F

6 143 02:22:35 Mai, Jennifer Team Mud &Snow 1980 F

7 174 02:26:01 Montanari, Valeria Madonnina Podismo 1973 F

8 232 02:35:49 Malpighi, Annamaria Castello Asd 1978 F

9 183 02:36:01 Gasparini, Giorgia 3'30 Running Team 1974 F

10 203 02:36:05 Bonetti, Laura Team Mud &Snow 1983 F

11 144 02:42:43 Albertini, Patrizia Team Mud &Snow 1960 F

12 149 02:43:51 Casali, Serena Pod. Interforze 1977 F

13 187 02:47:36 De Vivo, Rosa 3'30 Running Team 1972 F

14 233 02:47:38 Paladi, Tatiana Team Mud &Snow 1975 F

15 196 02:59:20 Tagliati, Paola Team Mud &Snow 1973 F

16 120 03:00:57 Moga Duina, Claudia Ionella Team Mud &Snow 1975 F

17 166 03:02:41 Gandolfi, Margherita 3'30 Running Team 1963 F

18 113 03:05:13 Pedrazzi, Rosa Team Mud &Snow 1963 F

19 227 03:05:48 Mattivi, Francesca 3'30 Running Team 1969 F

20 176 03:28:20 Poggi, Nicoletta Madonnina Podismo 1971 F

21 162 03:39:47 Palandri, Ginetta Pod Sassolese 1966 F

22 147 03:41:20 Gandolfi, Cecilia Individuale 1959 F


